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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 263202U000
KIA 263202U000

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

ASHIKA

JPN

IAP QUALITY PARTS
WE PARTS
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
JAPKO
MAXGEAR
MEYLE

MEYLE

RED-LINE
RED-LINE
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KNECHT

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE
DENCKERMANN
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
FRAM

DIAMAX

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
MECAFILTER
COMLINE

4X4 ESTANFI
CoopersFiaam
JAPANPARTS
NPS

AMC Filter

KAVO PARTS
ASHUKI by Palidium

0986AF0366
0986AF0366
10ECO151
10F0315JPN
12307001
14474
1510253
1510253
1689032080
1689032080
1ECO151
262106
37143220011
37143220011
38HY021
38HYO021
50014967
50014967
72505971
72505972
72505972
72505972
72505972
A211032
ADBP210019
BFO4284
CH12478
DL1347
E1157HD684
E1157HD684
ELH4524
EOF344
EST10ECO151
FA6843
FOECO151
H131112
HO707
HO707
100315
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OEM
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